
26 Maksym Talalai Veronika Zhuravel CBE Team Dynamik Camp Cat Juv 1 Llat

27 Jan Brunet Blanch Malika Tiuleeva CBE Pasbàsic Camp Cat Juv 2 Llat

28 Víctor González Caro Delia Benito Gutiérrez CBE Dandi Camp Cat Juv 2 Llat

29 Roger Bertomeu Roca Anel Fumadó Casanova Camp Cat Jun 1 Llat

30 Maxim Grabivskyy Sofia Gerasiuk Gerasiuk Camp Cat Jun 1 Llat

31 Jesús Rubio Pérez Yulia Yavorska CBE Wapachá Camp Cat Jun 1 Llat

32 Arnau Serraté Cordero Paulina Julia Sikorska CBE Dandi Camp Cat Jun 1 Llat

33 Mykhailo Zinchenko Anna M. Pysmenna Gnatenko Camp Cat Jun 1 Llat

34 Manel Bel Fontanet Ivette Talarn Subirats Camp Cat Jun 2 Llat

35 Aleix Cirera Nieto Alexia Gonzalez Contreras CBE ENdansa Camp Cat Jun 2 Llat

36 Arnau García Moreno Lidia Benito Gutierrez CBE Dandi Camp Cat Jun 2 Llat

37 Pol Garzo Georgina Pladevall CBE Dandi Camp Cat Jun 2 Llat

38 Alex Makhno Carla Perez Salvat CBE Team Dynamik Camp Cat Jun 2 Llat

39 Joan Pujol Gallardo Leticia Sermuksnyte CBE DanceGold Camp Cat Jun 2 Llat
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16 Guillem Bertomeu Roca Laia Talarn Subirats CBE Amposta Quick Dance Camp Cat Yth Llat

17 Marc Cortés Lor Tamila Slesarenko CBE Twist Dancelab Tortosa Camp Cat Yth Llat

18 Pau Folguera Martinez Rita Riera Martinez CBE Dandi Camp Cat Yth Llat

19 Marc López Luengo Aina Ricós Pujol Camp Cat Yth Llat

20 Alex Oliver Fabra Erika Navarro Tomas CBE Dancegold Camp Cat Yth Llat

21 Yago Olivero León Adriana Corpas Diez CBE Royal Dance Camp Cat Yth Llat

22 Eric Osorio Mateu Astrid Ortiz Nin CBE Wapachá Camp Cat Yth Llat

23 Jorge Ruiz Dominguez Abril Lucena Montalà Camp Cat Yth Llat

24 Gerard Sumoy Inglada Adriana Mato Miras CBE Wapachá Camp Cat Yth Llat

25 Sergio Toral Novoa Alexia Garcia Jimenez CBE ENdansa Camp Cat Yth Llat

11 Oriol Cunillera Carrizo Mireia Jerez Lopez CBE Wapachá Camp Cat Adu 1 Llat

12 Oleksandr Korzh Carla Garcia Jimenez CBE ENdansa Camp Cat Adu 1 Llat

13 Mario Lirio Gonzalves Ainhoa Culebradas Cruz CBE PureRhytm Camp Cat Adu 1 Llat

14 David Merenguer Torres Diana Proskurina CBE Royal Dance Camp Cat Adu 1 Llat

15 Lluís Pérez Pérez Cristina Teba Fort CBE Wapachá Camp Cat Adu 1 Llat

40 Francesc Xavier Mestre Damians Valeria Nekrasova Camp Cat Sen 1 Est

41 Albert Torres Barrera M. Teresa Royo Iglesias Camp Cat Sen 1 Est

42 Cedric Auroux Carmen Ibañez Gallardo Camp Cat Sen 2 Est

43 Joan Boixader Caballol Rosanna Camprubí López CBE Dandi Camp Cat Sen 2 Est

44 Martí Ferrer Galaso Gemma Turallas Fontseca CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 2 Est

45 Josep M. La Poza Vinuesa Cèlia Sansano Casadó CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 2 Est

46 Ruben Viciana Lopez Eva Moya Lopez CBE Royal Dance Camp Cat Sen 2 Est
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47 Angel M. Becerra Basterrechea M. Dolores Garcia Crespin CBE Team Dynamik Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

48 Pedro Calvo Villacampa M. Antonia Concepcion Martin CBE Team Dynamik Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

49 Francesc Xavier Dorca Marin Marisol Cifuentes Segura CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

50 Jordi García Alvira Conchi Lopez Caballero CBE Team Dynamik Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

51 Julian López Giraldo Montserrat Vázquez Lázaro CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

52 Eleuterio López Ortiz Carmen Zuñiga Gutiérrez Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

53 Joan Ramon Lopez Perpinya Isabel Sanchez Cea CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

54 Antonio Loureiro Oliveira Matilde Garcia Rodriguez Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

55 Jordi Martí Helenia Pérez Saavedra CBE Didance Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

56 Jordi Mayral Esteban Eva Aguilera Llobera CBE Dancegold Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

57 Francisco Moragas Moreno M. Àngels Llevat Llussà Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

58 Josep M. Morell Cardona Maria Peypoch Viñas Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

59 Valentín Moreno Martín Montse Saez Ortega Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

60 Jose Antonio Ojeda Díaz Isabel Ucles Romero CBE Team Dynamik Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

61 Antonio Ortega Alcalá Amparo Fernández Cortés CBE Royal Dance Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

62 Octavi Piñol Gallardo Anna Nofués Calle CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

63 Rafael Puerto Fernández Carme Mas Abanades CBE La Garriga Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

64 Jan Ramos Galvez Bel Garzón Rovira CBE La Garriga Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

65 Josep M. Rodó Planés Aurora Castellà Castells CBE Impuls Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

66 Jordi Segura Bargalló Montserrat Moreno Fernandez Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

67 Kike Tolra Gel Laura Belenguer Sabater CBE Impuls Camp Cat Sen 3 Est

68 Isidre Ventura Bertral Montse Roca Continente CBE Impuls Camp Cat Sen 3 Est
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69 Andreu Aloy Vives Margarita López Hierro CBE Fipball Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

70 Juan José Bernal Fernández M. Dolores Carrión Amorós CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

71 Ernesto Caballe Tudo Cinta Cervantes Tallada CBE Twist Dancelab Tortosa Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

72 Juan Cabanillas Moreno Antonia Gonzalez Dieguez Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

73 Toni De Josep i Tello M. Assumpta Codina Viñas CBE La Garriga Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

74 Alberto de Leonardo Garfella Anels Perez Clariana CBE ENdansa Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

75 Victor Edo Plané Josefina Presas Vallés CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

76 Bertomeu Garcia Lopez Carmen Alabau Romeu Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

77 Antonio Lagunas Marín Matilde Sauceda Parejo CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

78 Juan Pedro Maria Martin M. Rosa Grane Tor-del-Spar CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

79 Jose Luis Montoro Velasco Araceli Gutierrez Vega CBE La Garriga Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

80 José M. Morón Salazar Ascensión Garre Gallar CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

81 Antonio Rodriguez Guerrero M. Del Carme Olivencia Perez Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

82 Lorenzo Salvador Delgado Carmen Martin Escribano CBE Dandi Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

83 Medir Solé i Escarré Carme Vinagres i Alonso CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

84 Pere Tuneu Oliva Núria Miret Girones CBE Girona Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

85 Joan Ramon Ventosa Palà Imma Llopart Casaponsa CBE Team Dynamik Camp Cat Sen 4 Est

86 Josep M. Berengueres Palau Dolors Llordes Castell Camp Cat Sen 5 Est

87 Carlos Casademont Llobet M. Roser Matamala Serra CBE Team Dynamik Camp Cat Sen 5 Est

88 Joan Huertas Porta Antonia Navarro Rosel CBE Akiria Camp Cat Sen 5 Est

89 Andreu Juanpere Altes Celia Sabate Palleja Camp Cat Sen 5 Est

90 Jordi Meca Marimon Mariló Angles Resina CBE Impuls Camp Cat Sen 5 Est

91 Xavier Soria Badia Roser Cadena Caballero CBE Impuls Camp Cat Sen 5 Est
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28 Víctor González Caro Delia Benito Gutiérrez CBE Dandi Copa Fed Sub 13 Est

30 Maxim Grabivskyy Sofia Gerasiuk Gerasiuk Copa Fed Sub 13 Est

33 Mykhailo Zinchenko Anna M. Pysmenna Gnatenko Copa Fed Sub 13 Est

30 Maxim Grabivskyy Sofia Gerasiuk Gerasiuk Copa Fed Sub 13 Llat

33 Mykhailo Zinchenko Anna M. Pysmenna Gnatenko Copa Fed Sub 13 Llat

10 Biel Folguera Martínez Claudia González Caro CBE Dandi Copa Fed Sub 13 Llat

28 Víctor González Caro Delia Benito Gutiérrez CBE Dandi Copa Fed Sub 13 Llat

18 Pau Folguera Martinez Rita Riera Martinez CBE Dandi Copa Fed Yth Llat

25 Sergio Toral Novoa Alexia Garcia Jimenez CBE ENdansa Copa Fed Yth Llat

95 Carlos Bejar Vega Tamara Quesada Vaca Body & Soul Copa Fed Caribenys

96 Antoni Cosculluela Mas Margarita Machado Massó CBE Akiria Copa Fed Caribenys

97 Ramón Fernández Castro Laura Carrera Capilla CBE Impuls Copa Fed Caribenys

98 Jordi García Alvira Conchi Lopez Caballero CBE Team Dynamik Copa Fed Caribenys

99 Jordi Meca Marimon Mariló Angles Resina CBE Impuls Copa Fed Caribenys

100 Jose Antonio Perez Navajas Ana M. Gil Berenguer CBE Team Dynamik Copa Fed Caribenys

101 Israel Rico García Mariona Collado Camps CBE Figueres Copa Fed Caribenys

102 José M. Rodriguez Dominguez M. Dolores Blanco Gomez CBE Fipball Copa Fed Caribenys

103 Arnau Serra Martín Giselle Tatian Torijano Otola CBE Figueres Copa Fed Caribenys

104 Jordi Serra Martín Kiara Momtimaro Palacios CBE Figueres Copa Fed Caribenys
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18 Pau Folguera Martinez Rita Riera Martinez CBE Dandi Copa Cat C Yth Est

32 Arnau Serraté Cordero Paulina Julia Sikorska CBE Dandi Copa Cat C Sub 13 Est

37 Pol Garzo Georgina Pladevall CBE Dandi Copa Cat C Yth Est

32 Arnau Serraté Cordero Paulina Julia Sikorska CBE Dandi Copa Cat C Sub 13 Llat

37 Pol Garzo Georgina Pladevall CBE Dandi Copa Cat C Yth Llat

24 Gerard Sumoy Inglada Adriana Mato Miras CBE Wapachá Copa Cat C Yth Llat

25 Sergio Toral Novoa Alexia Garcia Jimenez CBE ENdansa Copa Cat C Yth Llat

12 Oleksandr Korzh Carla Garcia Jimenez CBE ENdansa Copa Cat C Abs Llat

108 Jordi Escribà Solano Teresa Sanchez Cárcel CBE Impuls Copa Cat C Més 55 Llat

109 Miquel Moro Casals M. Cruz Ferrer López CBE Impuls Copa Cat C Més 55 Llat
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36 Arnau García Moreno Lidia Benito Gutierrez CBE Dandi Copa Cat B Yth Est

20 Alex Oliver Fabra Erika Navarro Tomas CBE Dancegold Copa Cat B Yth Est

17 Marc Cortés Lor Tamila Slesarenko CBE Twist Dancelab Tortosa Copa Cat B Yth  Llat

36 Arnau García Moreno Lidia Benito Gutierrez CBE Dandi Copa Cat B Yth  Llat

20 Alex Oliver Fabra Erika Navarro Tomas CBE Dancegold Copa Cat B Yth  Llat

21 Yago Olivero León Adriana Corpas Diez CBE Royal Dance Copa Cat B Yth  Llat

23 Jorge Ruiz Dominguez Abril Lucena Montalà Copa Cat B Yth  Llat

105 Tomas Artero Giménez Carmen Calatayud Curiel CBE Impuls Copa Cat B Més 55 Est

106 Francisco Baena Montse Artigues CBE ENdansa Copa Cat B Més 55 Est

107 Anton Buquera Longan Pati Hueso Lazaro CBE Wapachá Copa Cat B Més 55 Est

71 Ernesto Caballe Tudo Cinta Cervantes Tallada CBE Twist Dancelab Tortosa Copa Cat B Més 55 Est

63 Rafael Puerto Fernández Carme Mas Abanades CBE La Garriga Copa Cat B Més 55 Est

81 Antonio Rodriguez Guerrero M. Del Carme Olivencia Perez Copa Cat B Més 55 Est

100 Jose Antonio Perez Navajas Ana M. Gil Berenguer CBE Team Dynamik Copa Cat B Més 55 Est

105 Tomas Artero Giménez Carmen Calatayud Curiel CBE Impuls Copa Cat B Més 55 Llat

63 Rafael Puerto Fernández Carme Mas Abanades CBE La Garriga Copa Cat B Més 55 Llat

110 Toni Terres Alaez Pilar Duro Bonilla CBE Royal Dance Copa Cat B Més 55 Llat
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